Name

Email

1 Dr.Anmar Burhan Mohamed Salih anmar.salih@ntu.edu.iq

2 Marwa Riyadh Ahmed Marwa.riyadh@ntu.edu.iq

3 Hiba Esam Aziz hiba.esam@ntu.edu.iq

4 Dr.Raid Rafi Omar Al-Nima raidrafi3@ntu.edu.iq

5 Dr.Asef Abdulelah Saleh aasef.alhyali68@ntu.edu.iq
6 Dr.Mohand Lokman Ahmad mohandaldabag@ntu.edu.iq
7 Nazik Jamal Ahmed nazik.ahmed@ntu.edu.iq

8 Dr.Fadwa Subhi Mustafa fadwaalezzo@ntu.edu.iq

9 Dr.Nawal Younis Abdullah nawal_younis@ntu.edu.iq
10 | Shadan sabah ismael Shadn.sabah@ntu.edu.iq
11 | Noor Kahtan Younis noorky@ntu.edu.iq

12 | Mahmood Hameed Qahtan mahmood.hameed@ntu.edu.iq
13 | Abdullah Mohammed A. Hamdoon abd_comp@ntu.edu.iq

14 | Dr.Nawar Ali Ibrahim nawar.ali@ntu.edu.iq

15 | Ayhan Ahmed khleel ay_ahmed@ntu.edu.iq

16 | Ruaa Hussam Ali ruaa_almallah@ntu.edu.iq
17 | Mohammed Ghanim Ayoub mohammed.ghanim@ntu.edu.iq
18 | Arjuwan Mohammed arjuwan_m@ntu.edu.iq




